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$4.17
Billion

Taxes

Stamping Fees

$201.9M

$3.14M

T R A N S A C T I O N S

Policies

Items 

P R E M I U M

T O P  I N S U R E R S  B Y  P R E M I U M

T O P  C O V E R A G E S  B Y  P R E M I U M

I N S U R E R P R E M I U M

Underwriters at Lloyd's London

National Fire & Marine Ins Co

 Landmark American Insurance Co

Lexington Insurance Company

Starr Surplus Lines Insurance Co

Property
Commercial
Fire/ Allied

Lines

Excess/
Umbrella

General
Liability - 

Premises Liab
Comm

Property
Commercial

Package
(Prop+GL)

$1.7B $622M $466M $160M 

Auto -
Commercial

Liability

$172M

$706.2M

$162.0M

$149.8M

$141.0M

$127.1M

196,519

 293,805

22%
From Q2-22

Brokers 776

Insurers 264



C O M P L I A N C E  R E V I E W  &  A S S I S T A N C E

O P E R A T I O N S

F O L L O W  &  S U B S C R I B E  

C A L L S

1 , 7 0 6

8 7 %  H A N D L E D  B Y
O P E R A T I O N S

4 , 5 0 9

E M A I L S

3 3
P O L I C I E S  A U D I T E D

9 3 %
A C C U R A C Y  

2 , 2 7 2

P O L I C I E S  R E V I E W E D
/ C O M P L I A N C E
A S S I S T A N C E

https://www.linkedin.com/company/sltx/
https://www.facebook.com/slsot/
https://twitter.com/texassl
https://sltx.us14.list-manage.com/subscribe?u=1d91b1e361d21a3390eb08089&id=3c3b27b024

